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NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAIL

Annette Perez 602-534-1423 annette.perez@phoenix.gov

Debra Russell 

Kato (David) Warren

Gina Almaraz

Chad N. Jackson 602-266-1970 cnjackson@kitchell.com

Chelsea Heinz-Brown 602-454-0402 CHBrown@aztec.us

Luis M. Mota 602-321-7965 luis.mota@infenix.com

William VanHercke 720-286-5246 William.VanHercke@jacobs.com

Chintan Jhaveri 602-680-8264 cjhaveri@traceconsulting.com

Willie Paiz 480-377-6225 Willie.Paiz@jacobs.com

Carla Silvernale 602-510-3717 csilvernale@cei-az.com

Barry Brown 602-866-5090 bbrown@cei-az.com

Tanya Kreuzer 602-540-6842 tkreuzer@cei-az.com

Alexandra Garner 480-338-2977 agarner@qt-az.com

Jeff Schaper 602-882-2858 jschaper@qt-az.com

AVIATION CONSTRUCTION INSPECTION ON-CALL SERVICES

CITY OF PHOENIX, ARIZONA
OFFICE OF THE CITY ENGINEER - DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PROCUREMENT

PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING - VIA WEBEX

Kitchell CEM

AZTEC Engineering

Consultant Engineering, Inc.

Quality Testing, LLC

JACOBS   

Infenix, LLC

Consultant Engineering, Inc.

JACOBS - AVIATION

TRACE Consulting, LLC

STREET TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT

Quality Testing, LLC

FIRM
COP - Design & Construction 
Procurement
COP - Design & Construction 
Procurement

COP - Aviation Department

Consultant Engineering, Inc.

COP - Aviation Department
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NAME TELEPHONE NO. E:MAILFIRM

Damian J. Glaze 602-266-1970 Dglaze@kitchell.com

Jay Guertin 480-449-4615 Jay.Guertin@wsp.com

Jennifer Schaefer 602-957-1155 jschaefer@dibblecorp.com

Jaimee Robinson 602-734-4842 jkrobinson@gfnet.com

Byron Dixon 602-734-2105 bdixon@gfnet.com

Greg Mead 602-432-4621 Greg.Mead@meadhunt.com

Rachel Crespo 419-357-8503 Rcrespo@pkastructural.com

Meagan Cole 602-263-1177 mcole@ardurra.com

Kelly Salam 602-263-1177 ksalam@ardurra.com

Pete Hemingway 602-263-1177 phemingway@ardurra.com

Karen Ratliff 602-377-6946 karen.ratliff@advancedstructuraleng.comAdvanced Structural Engineering

WSP USA

Kitchell CEM

Ardurra

Ardurra

Ardurra

Dibble CM

Gannett Fleming

Gannett Fleming

Mead & Hunt, Inc.
PK Associates Consulting Structural 
Engineers
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